
MONDAY 11 JANUARY 2016, 17:30 – 19:30 (LIGHT REFRESHMENTS)
WALTER E WASHINGTON CONVENTION CENTER, 
801 MOUNT VERNON PLACE NW, WASHINGTON, DC 20001, ROOM 209 C

Fuel Economy 
State of the World 2016
Time for global action

Agenda

17:30

17:45

17:50

18:10

18:30

18:50

19:30

Drinks

Introduction
Sheila Watson, Executive Secretary, Global Fuel Economy Initiative

State of the World 2016
Drew Kodjak, Executive Director, ICCT

Heavy-Duty Vehicles
Oscar Delgado, Senior Researcher, ICCT

Alternative Fuels
Lew Fulton, Co-Director, ITS UCDavis

Discussion

Close

UNEP

With the support of


