

## **Agenda**

17:30	Drinks
17:45	Introduction Sheila Watson, Executive Secretary, Global Fuel Economy Initiative
17:50	State of the World 2016 Drew Kodjak, Executive Director, ICCT
18:10	Heavy-Duty Vehicles Oscar Delgado, Senior Researcher, ICCT
18:30	Alternative Fuels Lew Fulton, Co-Director, ITS UCDavis
18:50	Discussion
19:30	Close















